3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

FLOKI-AIRDROP

5,000 USDT
5,000 USDT

5000 USDT

5,000 USDT
$1000 DAI

700M SHIB
$100,000 A BONE
5,000 USDT

700M SHIB

# Date & time

POLYGON

0x4423e8907e85bhate20ae828a893036Ff57b0268c?2

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000 VISIT FLOKIAIRDROP.ORG

TO CLAIM

NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
DAI

NFT Airdrop
Voucher!
NFT Airdrop

NFT Airdrop

Transaction Id

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4423e8907e85bafe20ae828a893036f57b0268c2

Date & time

2024-06-04
03:45:11

Date & time

2023-11-23
07:58:48

2023-11-02
11:24:43

2023-10-28
15:46:26

2023-10-16
11:37:12

2023-10-11
06:07:21

2023-09-27
19:37:17

2023-09-26
12:14:04

Transaction Id

Ox3544a70a53bc9f84e8f3

4bda08bcBb27276860ac78

c7a983e9dac8239bh46980

Transaction Id

0xe876a60576dadd597b59

d1b035ccBec5711f0baa54

fbdécaB5%abeb5f4c91c92

0x5a371f100f62b550c96b

2bc853c56614925d1a5bf7

47046d23610b5bed709187

Ox1chee4c488bf5hb78846

711762d1083Ff58cbac204e

ad75364fa2ab781aabc9e7

0x8c2736cbb0f?0326982¢

ef3fe75b846068e5ca5hec

22cd7e762t49d848fe24c9

0x823b08b0Bceb61de57d70

b2c2748ce4a97e020041cO

80fce80cl1f2d2al0dab7060

Oxf75677b3ae3a82ad?26a8

la4cbe2cd4711bcb8c5628

403031f885alfeS56a4354c

0xd583891e288bdebh95281

701317b2cd8acabc5efl1b0O

a64db3d511162c9%e8e3107

Amount

+ 500.00000000000000
0000 VISIT
FLOKIAIRDROP.ORG
TO CLAIM

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 Voucher!

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

v

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3544a70a53bc9f84e8f34bda08bc0b27276860ac78c7a983e9dac8239bb46980
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3544a70a53bc9f84e8f34bda08bc0b27276860ac78c7a983e9dac8239bb46980
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3544a70a53bc9f84e8f34bda08bc0b27276860ac78c7a983e9dac8239bb46980
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe876a60576dadd597b59d1b035cc0ec5711f0baa54fbd6ca059abeb5f4c91c92
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe876a60576dadd597b59d1b035cc0ec5711f0baa54fbd6ca059abeb5f4c91c92
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe876a60576dadd597b59d1b035cc0ec5711f0baa54fbd6ca059abeb5f4c91c92
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a371f100f62b550c96b2bc853c56614925d1a5bf747046d23610b5bed709187
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a371f100f62b550c96b2bc853c56614925d1a5bf747046d23610b5bed709187
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a371f100f62b550c96b2bc853c56614925d1a5bf747046d23610b5bed709187
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1cbee4c488bf5bb78846711762d1083f58c6ac204ead75364fa2ab781aabc9e7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1cbee4c488bf5bb78846711762d1083f58c6ac204ead75364fa2ab781aabc9e7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1cbee4c488bf5bb78846711762d1083f58c6ac204ead75364fa2ab781aabc9e7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c2736cbb0f90326982eef3fe75b846068e5ca5bec22cd7e762f49d848fe24c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c2736cbb0f90326982eef3fe75b846068e5ca5bec22cd7e762f49d848fe24c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c2736cbb0f90326982eef3fe75b846068e5ca5bec22cd7e762f49d848fe24c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x823b08b00ce61de57d70b2c2748ce4a97e020041c080fce80c1f2d9a0dab7060
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x823b08b00ce61de57d70b2c2748ce4a97e020041c080fce80c1f2d9a0dab7060
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x823b08b00ce61de57d70b2c2748ce4a97e020041c080fce80c1f2d9a0dab7060
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf75677b3ae3a82ad96a81a4c6e2cd4711bcb8c5628403031f885a1fe56a4354c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf75677b3ae3a82ad96a81a4c6e2cd4711bcb8c5628403031f885a1fe56a4354c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf75677b3ae3a82ad96a81a4c6e2cd4711bcb8c5628403031f885a1fe56a4354c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd583891e288bdeb95281701317b2cd8acabc5ef1b0a64db3d511162c9e8e3107
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd583891e288bdeb95281701317b2cd8acabc5ef1b0a64db3d511162c9e8e3107
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd583891e288bdeb95281701317b2cd8acabc5ef1b0a64db3d511162c9e8e3107

Date & time

2023-09-25
23:42:08

2023-08-02
18:58:43

Transaction Id

Ox338dacft34cf488cf7133

02270b64f77ffea7dchdébd

60a321f0clb7146710a%7e

Oxbbelef990163c06856bb

cd1e0a93363849d6eb7037

S5eb4b2c0e9ch28b5¢c75872

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 DAI
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x338dacf34cf488cf713302270b64f77ffea7dcbd6660a321f0c1b7146710a97e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x338dacf34cf488cf713302270b64f77ffea7dcbd6660a321f0c1b7146710a97e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x338dacf34cf488cf713302270b64f77ffea7dcbd6660a321f0c1b7146710a97e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb6e1ef990163c06856bbcd1e0a93363849d6eb70375eb4b2c0e9cb28b5c75872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb6e1ef990163c06856bbcd1e0a93363849d6eb70375eb4b2c0e9cb28b5c75872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb6e1ef990163c06856bbcd1e0a93363849d6eb70375eb4b2c0e9cb28b5c75872

